
Unite Private Networks, LLC 
120 South Stewart Road 
Liberty, MO 64068 

Bill to: 

Citv of La Vista 
8116 ParkView Blvd 
La Vista,NE 68128 
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Unite 
PRIVATE NETWORKS 

Date  v2/1/14 

Due Date 2/25/14 

Invoice Number 13010 

Service Period February 2014 

Description Amount 

Dark Fiber Lease 
Dark Fiber Lease NRC 
Dark Fiber Lease Prorated 
Dark Fiber Lease 
Dark Fiber Lease NRC 
Dark Fiber Lease Prorated 
Dark Fiber Lease 
Dark Fiber Lease NRC 
Dark Fiber Lease Prorated 
Dark Fiber Lease 
Dark Fiber Lease NRC 
Dark Fiber Lease Prorated 
Dark Fiber Lease 
Dark Fiber Lease NRC 
Dark Fiber Lease Prorated 
Dark Fiber Lease 
Dark Fiber Lease NRC 
Dark Fiber Lease Prorated 
Dark Fiber Lease 
Dark Fiber Lease NRC 
Dark Fiber Lease Prorated 

Remittance Address: 

Unite Private Networks, LLC 

120 South Stewart Road 

Liberty, MO 64068 
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GL#_ 

GL#_ 
6 L # _  

4336- Police Dept to Cty Hall 
4336- Police Dept to Cty Hall 
4336- Police Dept to Cty Hall 
4336- Library to Cty Hall 
4336- Library to Cty Hall 
4336- Library to Cty Hall 
4336- PWto Cty Hall 
4336- PWto Cty Hall 
4336- PWto Cty Hall 
4336- LV Golf to Cty Hall 
4336-LV Golf to Cty Hall 
4336-LV Golf to Cty Hall 
4336- LV Pool to Cty Hall 
4336-LV Pool to Cty Hall 
4336- LV Pool to Cty Hall 
4336- Sprts Cmplx to Cty Hall 
4336- Sprts Cmplx to Cty Hall 
4336- Sprts Cmplx to Cty Hall 
4336- City Hall 
4336- City Hall 
4336- City Hall 

Total Charges 

City of L 
vndr*_ 

550.00-
900.00' -OML-V- iTWJL/  
70.97 — g 

550.00 * 
900.00 
70.97 

550.00 
900.00 
70.97 

550.00 
900.00 
70.97 

550.00 
900.00 
70.97 

550.00 
900.00 
70.97 

550.00 
900.00 
70.97 

10,646.79 

PO#_ 

Q e x w i  I w n d l d  

A m t  

Amt_ 
Phone:/816r425-3564 

—~Faxr8 fe-9u3-9401 : 
Email:  iust4mercare@upnllc.com 
Web Sij^upnllc.com i 
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mailto:iust4mercare@upnllc.com


Unite Private Networks, LLC 
120 South Stewart Road 
Liberty, MO 64068 

City of La Vista 

Tax and Fees: 
NE TAX-EXEMPT ENTITY 0.00 

Unite. 
PRIVATE NETWORKS 

13010 
2/1/14 

0.00 

Total Invoice 10;646.79 

Remittance Address: 

Unite Private Networks, LLC Phone: 816-425-3564 
l h Ct  , p. , Fax: 816-903-9401 120 South Stewart Road _ .. . „ Email:  customercare@upnllc.com 

Liberty, MO 64068 Web Site: upnllc.com 

mailto:customercare@upnllc.com


Unite Private Networks, LLC 

950 W.92 Hwy 

PRIVATE NETWORKS suite 203 

Kearney, MO 

Unite v . , -  \ \  W h W 

To: 
City of La Vista 
8116 ParkView Blvd 
La Vista,NE 68128 
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STATEMENT 

Date 
2/1/14 

Invoice Number Invoice Date Original Invoice Balance Due 

13010 2/1/14 10,646,79 10,646.79 

Balance Due 

54 


